HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

ISIN: HKO0388045442

Overview

2024/06/25 18:40:23

WKN:

Price

33.24 USD

Difference © -1.21%(-041)
General attributes
ISIN HK0388045442
Symbol 388
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,540 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

HANG SENG INDEX

33.24 USD
33.24 USD
31.84 USD
33.6455 USD
32.764402 USD
7

25,411.90

16

153
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20

rr

rr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HK0388045442-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHK0388045442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0388045442&ID_NOTATION=407104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ceda902404e78170e7ed2a0d25263850707be99a004c8ed47138ee8b36bb01&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d00c50dbc348acd5&time=1719451364&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e79cbbd6997c2b8d57259cae97ca8d75e3d30f15b2609fbaf56fa0011876757&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=397325fd60136d0b2&time=1719451364&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b471bb618a9fe23e24dcc068a238470b2894ea5898bb36c7c16873b33a9706&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec72b05cfc81f747f&time=1719451364&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf029b980ec6d49b3bec037627b35c8a5de582aecb63595f0ea0408e479aa2e&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a9bbb213fb6eb53e&time=1719451364&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67615b882b8e02c294e03cbae587a0a119f94e38594cd0362a6c862bf83d3925&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2ee869a6eb9b7320&time=1719451364&tool=RSC

HONGKONG EXCH.

Details

+ CLEAR. LTD.

2024/06/25 18:40:23

Price
33.24 USD

Difference

o

-1.21% (-0.41)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

HK0388045442

388

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Financial

Stock

38,540 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.24 USD
High 33.24 USD
Low 31.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.6455 USD
VWAP 32.764402 USD
Volume (pcs) 77
Trading volume 25,411.90
Number of trades 16
Last size 153
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.80% - -45.73%
Perf (abs.)  +1.22 - -28.01
Beta 1.28 4.43 1.31
Volatility 40.57 36.88 37.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

33.44 USD (577

34.99 USD (2,820
32.30 USD (10,070
34.22 USD (5,328
38.79 USD (2024/05/17
26.75 USD (2024/04/19
42.51 USD (2023/07/31
26.75 USD (2024/04/19

—_ — — — = T T —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 30.285 EUR 0.00 1

25
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:10 30.10 EUR 0.00 3

25
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 30.155 EUR 0.00 2

25
Hong Kong Stock 2024/06/ 10:08 255.40 HKD - -
Exchange 25
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:01 30.155 EUR 0.00 &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22572864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423776

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

08:09 30.07 EUR 0.00

18:40 33.24 USD 0.03

19:30 29.985 EUR 0.00

21:05 30.265 EUR 0.00

16

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22562551

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
g HKE-
fE R

Contact Details

HONG KONG EXCHANGES & CLEARING

LTD.

Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place,

Central - - Hong Kong
Telefon: +852-2522-1122
Fax: +852-2295-3106

E-mail: info@hkex.com.hk

PDF Downloads

Company report: HONGKONG EXCH. +

CLEAR. LTD.

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing Ltd. engages in the operation of stock and futures
markets. It operates through the following segments: Cash; Equity and Financial
Derivatives, Commodities, Post Trade, and Technology. The Cash segment covers equity
products traded on the Cash Market platforms and Shanghai Stock Exchange. The Equity
and Financial Derivatives segment includes derivatives products traded on Hong Kong
Futures Exchange Limited and the Stock Exchange, and other related activities. The
Commaodities segment operates an exchange in the United Kingdom for the trading of base
metals futures and options contracts. The Post Trade segment refers to the operations of
the five clearing houses. The Technology segment consists of all services in connection with
providing users with access to the platform and infrastructure of the group. The company

was founded on July 8, 1999 and is headquartered in Hong Kong.

Members of Management Board

Bonnie Chan
Glenda So
Jiannan Zhou
John Hsu
Katherine Ng
Matthew James
Chamberlain
Paul Chow
Richard Leung
Richard Wise
Sharon Cheng

Vanessa Lau

Wilfred Ming Kam
Yiu

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlson Tong
Apurv Bagri
Cheng Hye
Cheah
Chi-Kwong Yam
Kin Por Chan
King Shun Yan
Ming Ming

Cheung
Mo Fong Chow

Woo
Nicholas Allen
Pak Hon Leung

Wing Yu Leung

Yi Chen Zhang

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hkex.com.hk
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HK0388045442-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHK0388045442
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